Sr Questions Answers Choice

Frontier Province
Punjab

Sindh
Baluchistan

1 Sar Adbur Rasheed belonged to.

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan

Maulvi Mir Hassan

Allama Shabir Ahmed Usmani
Hassan Ali Afandi

2 Who of the following is said to be the founder of Sindh Madressah Tul Islam Karachi.
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. Lord Minto

. Lord Mount Batten
. Antihny Medonald
Devid Mcdonald

3 Who ordered to introduce Hindi lexicography in UP?

Lal Bahadur Shastri
Rajiv Gandhi

Indra Gandhi

None of the above

4 Who was the Prime Minister of India during the 1971 war?

General yahya khan
Zulfigar Ali Bhutto

Noor ul amin

Shaikh Mujib ur Rehman

5 Which leader of Pakistan addressed the UN General Assembly on December 15, 19707

Sardar Aurangzeb
Qaz Issa

Zafar Ali Khan
Kahalee-uz -Zaman

6 Who supported the Pakistan Resolution from U-P?
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. 22 March 1940
. 29 March 1940
. 30 March 1940
. None of these

7 When the Cripps Mission was reached in India?

. June 1980

. JuLY 1981

. Aug 1982

. March 1983

8 When the Zakat and Usher law was announced.

1915
1916
1917
1918

9 Due to the efforts of the Quaid-i-Azam Lucknow pact was made in.

Quetta
Kalat
Panjgor
Gwadar

10 Name the most populous city of Balochistan:

March 12, 1947
March 12, 1948
March 12, 1949
. March 12, 1950

11 Liagat Ali Khan presented the objectives Resolution on.

5500 m
6000 m
6500 m
7000 m

12 What is the average height of Great Himalayas?

. Oct 16, 1991
Oct 16, 1992
. Oct 16, 1993
. Oct 16, 1999

13 ‘When Benazir Bhutto became Prime Minister for the Second time.

. May 22, 1988

14 Zia ul Haq implemented the inter in Constitution on. . May 24 1988
May 29 1988

May 30,1988
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Jawahar Lal Nehru
. Moti Lal Nehru

MK Gandhi

. Both Aand B

15 Who was the chief of Nehru committee that formulated the Nehru Report
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16

17

18

19

20

Muhammadan Educational Conference was established in.

Which of the following educational institutes was established by the Hindus at Lahore.Which
Muslim student was martyred during a Movement against the Punjab Government.

When the 'Quit INdia' Movement was started?

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan established a school at Muradabad in.

When were the banks nationalized in Pakistan?

1885

1887
1888

. Muhammad Abdullah
Ch. Haroon

. Sajawal Khan

. August 1940
. August 1941

. August 1944
1858

1860
1861

. On January 1, 1970
. On March 24, 1970
C. On January 1, 1948
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