

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Sar Adbur Rasheed belonged to.	A. Frontier Province B. Punjab C. Sindh D. Baluchistan
2	Who of the following is said to be the founder of Sindh Madressah Tul Islam Karachi.	A. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan B. Maulvi Mir Hassan C. Allama Shabir Ahmed Usmani D. Hassan Ali Afandi
3	Who ordered to introduce Hindi lexicography in UP?	A. Lord Minto B. Lord Mount Batten C. Antihny Medonald D. Devid Mcdonald
4	Who was the Prime Minister of India during the 1971 war?	A. Lal Bahadur Shastri B. Rajiv Gandhi C. Indra Gandhi D. None of the above
5	Which leader of Pakistan addressed the UN General Assembly on December 15, 1970?	A. General yahya khan B. Zulfikar Ali Bhutto C. Noor ul amin D. Shaikh Mujib ur Rehman
6	Who supported the Pakistan Resolution from U-P?	A. Sardar Aurangzeb B. Qazi Issa C. Zafar Ali Khan D. Kahalee-uz-Zaman
7	When the Cripps Mission was reached in India?	A. 22 March 1940 B. 29 March 1940 C. 30 March 1940 D. None of these
8	When the Zakat and Usher law was announced.	A. June 1980 B. JuLY 1981 C. Aug 1982 D. March 1983
9	Due to the efforts of the Quaid-i-Azam Lucknow pact was made in.	A. 1915 B. 1916 C. 1917 D. 1918
10	Name the most populous city of Balochistan:	A. Quetta B. Kalat C. Panjgor D. Gwadar
11	Liaqat Ali Khan presented the objectives Resolution on.	A. March 12, 1947 B. March 12, 1948 C. March 12, 1949 D. March 12, 1950
12	What is the average height of Great Himalayas?	A. 5500 m B. 6000 m C. 6500 m D. 7000 m
13	When Benazir Bhutto became Prime Minister for the Second time.	A. Oct 16, 1991 B. Oct 16, 1992 C. Oct 16, 1993 D. Oct 16, 1999
14	Zia ul Haq implemented the inter in Constitution on.	A. May 22, 1988 B. May 24 1988 C. May 29 1988 D. May 30 ,1988
15	Who was the chief of Nehru committee that formulated the Nehru Report	A. Jawahar Lal Nehru B. Moti Lal Nehru C. MK Gandhi D. Both A and B

16	Muhammadan Educational Conference was established in.	A. 1885 B. 1886 C. 1887 D. 1888
17	Which of the following educational institutes was established by the Hindus at Lahore. Which Muslim student was martyred during a Movement against the Punjab Government.	A. Muhammad Abdullah B. Ch. Haroon C. Muhammad Malik D. Sajawal Khan
18	When the 'Quit India' Movement was started?	A. August 1940 B. August 1941 C. August 1942 D. August 1944
19	Sir Syed Ahmed Khan established a school at Muradabad in.	A. 1858 B. 1859 C. 1860 D. 1861
20	When were the banks nationalized in Pakistan?	A. On January 1, 1970 B. On March 24, 1970 C. On January 1, 1948 D. On January 9, 1974
